ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program
Health

Community

Environment

Safety

Crime/Drugs

Education

Government
Employment

STATION: KTKU
Program Segment
Capital Chat
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Action Line

QUARTER: 1
Date
01.12.20

01.19.20
01.26.20
02.16.20
02.23.20
03.15.20
03.22.20
03.29.20

YEAR 2020
Time
11:05A
11:05a
11:35a
11:35a
11:35a
11:05a
11:35a
11:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment Program Notes
update from Sealaska Heritage Foundation featuring President Rosita Worl

JUNEAU ASSEMBLY MEMBER AND STATE MARIJUANA CONTROL BOARD MEMBER LOREN JONES

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY WITH SHERRY PATTERSON OF JUNEAU BLACK AWRENESS COUNCIL

JUNEAU SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT DR. BRIDGET WEISS
Alaska United States Senator Lisa Murkowski

JUNEAU ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL EX DIR BRIAN HOLST AND SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT ADAM BROWN
JUNEAU CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PRESIDENT CHARLIE WLLIAMS AND EX DIRECTOR CRAIG DAHL
Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus



