ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST	STATION: KTKU	QUARTER: 1	YEAR 2020		
Description of Program	Program Segment	Date	Time	Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment	Program Notes
Health	Capital Chat	01.12.20	11:05A	update from Sealaska Heritage Foundation featuring President Rosita Worl	
Community	Capital Chat	01.19.20	11:05a	JUNEAU ASSEMBLY MEMBER AND STATE MARIJUANA CONTROL BOARD MEMBER LOREN JONES	
Environment	Action Line	01.26.20	11:35a	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY WITH SHERRY PATTERSON OF JUNEAU BLACK AWRENESS COUNCIL	
Safety	Capital Chat	02.16.20	11:35a	JUNEAU SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT DR. BRIDGET WEISS	
Crime/Drugs	Action Line	02.23.20	11:35a	Alaska United States Senator Lisa Murkowski	
Education	Capital Chat	03.15.20	11:05a	JUNEAU ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL EX DIR BRIAN HOLST AND SOUTHEAST ALASKA BUILDING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT ADAM BRO	
Government	Action Line	03.22.20	11:35a	JUNEAU CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PRESIDENT CHARLIE WLLIAMS AND EX DIRECTOR CRAIG DAHL	
Employment	Action Line	03.29.20	11:35a	Juneau Mayor Beth Weldon-Coronavirus	